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FAI JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

F1P TEAM Results

TEAM POINTS
RUS
UKR
GER
BUL
LTU

3661
3214
2190
248
1',13

Chairman of FAI Jury: -l , lL ,., /X
Andras REE 
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Memberof FAI Jury: --t;, \
Pierre CHAUSSEBOURG

/r--4ullMember of FAI Jury:

Sotir LMARKOV


