FAI JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

F1P TEAM Results



POS	TEAM	POINTS
1	RUS	3661
2	UKR	3214
3	GER	2190
4	BUL	248
5	LTU	113

the Hold



Chairman of FAI Jury:

Andras REE

Member of FAI Jury:

Pierre CHAUSSEBOURG

Member of FAI Jury:

Sotir LAZARKOV